Date

March

0 =

12
14

12/19/2019

Don Pedro High School

2020

Track and Field

Meet

Dean Andreessen Classic
CCAA\MVL #1
Jaguar Inv.

CCAA\MVL #2
Hal Clements\Bret Harte
CCAA\MVL #3

Gold Rush Elite Inv.
CCAA\MVL Championship
Section Trials\Finals
Section Trials\Finals

Location

Golden Valley HS
Ripon
Kimball HS (Tracy)

Ripon
Bret Harte HS
Ripon

Calaveras HS
Ripon HS
Chavez HS
Chavez HS

9:00 am
3:00
8:30 am

3:00
9:00 am
3:00

4:00 pm
TBA
TBA
TBA



